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2023 Versys 650
PARTS LIST
Accessory(Bag Fitting kit)

ITEM NAME

TAPE,34X34 (Ref # 39188)
DAMPER,PANNIER,LH (Ref # 92161)
DAMPER,PANNIER,RH (Ref # 92161A)
DAMPER,34X34X7 (Ref # 92161B)
KIT-ACCESSORY,BAG FITTING KIT (Ref # 99994)
ROTOR(2PC) (Ref # 99994A)

PART NUMBER
39188-0561
92161-1550
92161-1551
92161-1795
99994-0537
99994-1566

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

2
1
1
2
1
1
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